




















Entity Wide: General Fund Governmental Funds Notes

Unrestricted Cash & Investments $ 909,511 Unrestricted Fund Balan $ - Total Tax Revenue S -

Current Liabilities $ 49,893 Total Fund Balance s - Revenue Paying Debt Service $ S

Deferred Inflow s 88,590 PY Fund Balance $ - Total Revenue H] =
Total Revenue s - Total Debt Service Principal $ -
Total Expenditures s - Total Debt Service Interest s -

Governmental Interfund In $ -

Total Cash & Investments $ - Interfund Out $ - Enterprise Funds

Transfers In $ - Proprietary Net Position $ 1,158,093

Transfers Out s - Current Assets $ 941,981 PY Net Posilion s 1,038,349

Property Tax $ - Deferred Outflow $ - Government-Wide

Debt Service Principal S - Current Liabilities $ 49,893 Total Outstanding Debt $ 184,270

Total Expenditures S - Deferred Inflow S 88,590 Authorized but Unissued $ -

Total Developer Advances S - Cash & Investments $ 809,511 Year Authorized 1/0/1900

Total Developer Repayments s - Principal Expense $ 36,251
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EXHIBIT A
Debt Service Schedule
New Bond - Semi-Annual Payment
Interest .
Rate 3.25%
Beginning  Payment
Date Date Total Payment  Interest Payment Principal Payment  Principal balance
i 712020 - $274,488.71
T CobThuel "[a17/1/2020  12/1/2020 $21,78632  $3,717.03 $18,079.08 $256,409.63
4 12/1/2020  7/1/2021 $21,79612  $4,861.10 -$16,935.02 $239474.61
7/1/2021  12/1/2021 $21,78612  $3,242.89 $18,553.23 $220,921.38
12/1/2021  7/1/2022 $21,79612  $4,188:30 $17,607.81 $203,313.57
. 712022 12/13/2022 $21,78612  $2,753.20 $19,042.91 $184,270.66
12/3/2022  7/1/2023 $21,78612  $349346 - $18,302.65 $165,968.01
7/3/2023  12/1/2023 $21,78612  $2,24748 - $19,548.63 $146,419.38
12/3/2023  7/1/2024 $21,78612  $2,775.87 - $19,020.25 $127,399.13
7/1/2024  12/1/2024 $21,796:22  $1,725.20 $20,070.92 $107,328.21
12/1/2024  7/2/2025 $21,79612  $2,034.76 $19,761.35 $87,566.86
7/3/2025 12/1/2025 $21,796.12  $1,185.80 $20,610.31 $66,956.55
12/1/2025  7/1/2026 $21,786.12  $1,269.38 $20,526.73 $46,429.82
7/3/2026  12/1/2026 $21,736.12  $628.74 $21,167.38- $25,262.44
12/1/2026  7/1/2027 $21,78632 - _ $478.93 $21,317.18 $3,945.26
7/3/2027  12/1/2027 $3,998.69 $5343 $3,945.26 $(0.00)
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